
Date Day 8.00-9.00 12.00-1.00 1.00-2.00 2.00-3.00 3.00- 4.00
01/02/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH FM 1.1,1.3, 1.4 L PA L 1.1-1.3

02/02/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH PH1.2 L PA L 2.1,2.2

03/02/2022 Thursday LUNCH MI L- 1.1 PA L 2.3

04/02/2022 Friday LUNCH PH1.3, 1,11 L MI L- 1.1

05/02/2022 Saturday LUNCH CM 3.1a L CM 3.2a P CM 3.2a P

06/02/2022 Sunday

07/02/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.4 L MI L- 1.1

08/02/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH FM 1.2 SDL PA L 2.4

09/02/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH PH1.4 L PA L 2.5

10/02/2022 Thursday LUNCH MI L- 1.1 PA L 2.6

11/02/2022 Friday LUNCH PH1.5 L MI L-1.4

12/02/2022 Saturday

13/02/2022 Sunday

14/02/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.5 L MI L-1.6

15/02/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH FM  
1.5,1.6,1.7,1.8,1.9

PA L 2.7

16/02/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH PH1.6, 1.7 L PA L 4.1

17/02/2022 Thursday LUNCH MI L-1.6 PA L 4.2

18/02/2022 Friday

19/02/2022 Saturday LUNCH CM 3.1b L CM 3.2b P CM 3.2b P

20/02/2022 Sunday

21/02/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.59 L MI L-1.7, 1.8

22/02/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH FM 1.8,1.9 L PA L 4.3

23/02/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH PH1.63, 1.64 L PA L 5.1

24/02/2022 Thursday LUNCH MI L- 1.8 PA L 3.1

25/02/2022 Friday LUNCH PH1.13 L MI L-1.8

26/02/2022 Saturday

27/02/2022 Sunday

28/02/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.13 L MI L-1.8

01/03/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH FM 2.29, 14.22L PA L 6.1&6.2

02/03/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH PH1.13 L PA L 6.3

03/03/2022 Thursday LUNCH MI L-1.10 PA L 6.4& 
21.104/03/2022 Friday LUNCH PH1.13 L MI L-1.10

05/03/2022 Saturday LUNCH CM 3.2 L CM 3.2 P CM 3.2 P

06/03/2022 Sunday

07/03/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.13 L MI L-1.11

INDIRA GANDHI GOVT MEDICAL COLLEGE, NAGPUR
ACADEMIC CALENDER PHASE II( IInd MBBS)

9.00-12.00 4.00-5.00
Clinical postings PA 1.1-1.3P

Clinical postings MI P-1.1

Clinical postings FM P

Clinical postings AETCOM 2.1

Integrated Teaching Assessment

Holiday
Clinical postings PH2.1 P

Clinical postings PA 2.2,2.3P

Clinical postings MI P-2.3,8.10

Clinical postings FM P

Clinical postings AETCOM 2.1

Holiday

Holiday
Clinical postings PH2.1 P

Clinical postings PA 2.4P /SGT

Clinical postings MI P- 1.2

Clinical postings FM P

Holiday

Integrated Teaching Assessment

Holiday

Clinical postings PH2.2 P

Clinical postings PA 2.5,2.6 P/SGT

Clinical postings MI P-1.2, 6.2

Clinical postings FM P

Clinical postings AETCOM 2.1 & 2.2

Holiday

Holiday
Clinical postings PH2.3, 2.4 P

Clinical postings PA 4.4 P/SGT

Clinical postings MI P-1.2, 6.3

Clinical postings FM P

Clinical postings AETCOM 2.2

Integrated Teaching Assessment

Holiday
Clinical postings PH1.12 P



08/03/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH FM3.1 L PA L 6.5,6.6

09/03/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH PH1.14 L PA L 9.1

10/03/2022 Thursday

11/03/2022 Friday LUNCH PH1.14 L MI L-1.9

12/03/2022 Saturday

13/03/2022 Sunday

14/03/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.58 L MI L-2.1

15/03/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH FM 3.2 L PA L 9.2

16/03/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH PH1.15 L PA L 9.3

17/03/2022 Thursday LUNCH MI L- 2.2 PA L 9.4,9.5

18/03/2022 Friday LUNCH PH1.16 L MI L-3.3

19/03/2022
Saturday LUNCH

CM 3.4L CM 3.2-3.4 
(SD

CM 3.4 P

20/03/2022 Sunday

21/03/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.16 L MI L-2.4

22/03/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH FM 2.1, 2.2,2.3 L PA L 7.1

23/03/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH PH1.16 L PA L 7.2

24/03/2022 Thursday LUNCH MI L-2.5 PA L 7.3

25/03/2022 Friday LUNCH PH1.16 L MI L-2.5

26/03/2022 Saturday

27/03/2022 Sunday

28/03/2022 Monday

29/03/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH FM 2.5,2.6 2.7, 2.8L PA L 7.4

30/03/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH PH1.17 L PA L 7.5

31/03/2022
Thursday LUNCH

MI L-2.7 PA SDL 
11.1,11.3

01/04/2022 Friday

02/04/2022
Saturday LUNCH

CM 3.6 L CM 3.6 P CM 3.6P

03/04/2022 Sunday

04/04/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.18 L MI L-3.1

05/04/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH FM 2.9 L PA L 13.1,2

06/04/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH PH1.19 L PA L 13.3,4

07/04/2022 Thursday LUNCH MI L-3.1 PA L 14.1,2

08/04/2022 Friday LUNCH PH1.19 L MI L-3.1

09/04/2022 Saturday

10/04/2022 Sunday

11/04/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.19 L MI L-3.5

12/04/2022 Tuesday

Clinical postings PA 3.2P /SGT

Clinical postings MI P-1.5

Holiday

Clinical postings AETCOM 2.3

Holiday

Holiday
Clinical postings PH1.10. 3.1 P

Clinical postings PA 6.7 P /SGT

Clinical postings MI P-1.6

Clinical postings FM P

Clinical postings AETCOM 2.4

Integrated Teaching 
PA9.6

Assessment

Holiday
Clinical postings PH3.1 P

Clinical postings PA7.1 P/SGT

Clinical postings MI P- 1.1

Clinical postings FM P

Clinical postings AETCOM 2.4

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday
Clinical postings PH3.1 P

Clinical postings PA 8.1,8.2P/SGT

Clinical postings
FM P

Holiday

Integrated Teaching 11.2 Assessment

Holiday
Clinical postings MI P- 1.1

Clinical postings PH3.1 P

Clinical postings PA 
13.1,13.4P/SGT,SDL22.1Clinical postings FM P

Clinical postings AETCOM 2.4

Holiday

Holiday
Clinical postings MI P- 1.1, 1.2,3.2

Holiday



13/04/2022 Wednesday

14/04/2022 Thursday LUNCH MI L-3.5 PA L 15.1,2,4

15/04/2022 Friday LUNCH PH1.19 L MI L-3.6

16/04/2022 Saturday LUNCH CM 3.5 L CM 3.7 P CM 3.7P

17/04/2022 Sunday

18/04/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.19 L MI L-3.7

19/04/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH FM 2.10L PA L 16.1,2

20/04/2022 Wednesday

21/04/2022 Thursday LUNCH MI L-4.1 PA L 16.3

22/04/2022 Friday LUNCH PH1.19 L MI L-4.1

23/04/2022 Saturday

24/04/2022 Sunday

25/04/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.19 L MI L-4.2

26/04/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH FM 2.19L PA L 17.1,2

27/04/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH PH1.19 L PA L18.1

28/04/2022 Thursday LUNCH MI L-4.3 PA L 18.2

29/04/2022 Friday LUNCH PH1.19 L MI L-4.3

30/04/2022 Saturday

01/05/2022 Sunday

02/05/2022 Monday

03/05/2022 Tuesday

04/05/2022 Wednesday

05/05/2022 Thursday

06/05/2022 Friday

07/05/2022 Saturday

08/05/2022 Sunday

09/05/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.20. 1.21 SDL-1 MI L-5.1

10/05/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH FM 2.30 SDL PA L 19.2

11/05/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH PH1.22, 1.23 SDL-2 PA L 19.4

12/05/2022 Thursday LUNCH MI L-5.1 PA L 21.2

13/05/2022 Friday

14/05/2022 Saturday LUNCH CM 7.2 L CM 8.1 P CM 8.1P

15/05/2022 Sunday

16/05/2022 Monday

17/05/2022 Tuesday

18/05/2022 Wednesday

19/05/2022 Thursday

20/05/2022 Friday

Holiday
Clinical postings FM P

Clinical postings AETCOM 2.5

Integrated Teaching Assessment

Holiday

Clinical postings PH3.1 P

Clinical postings PA13.5,13.4P/SGT

Holiday

Clinical postings FM P

Clinical postings AETCOM 2.5

Holiday

Holiday
Clinical postings MI P-1.8

Clinical postings FM P

Clinical postings CM P

Clinical postings FM P

Clinical postings AETCOM 2.5

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION

SUMMER VACATION
Clinical postings PH3.2 P

Clinical postings PA14.3,15.3.16.6 P/SGT

Clinical postings MI P- 1.8

Clinical postings FM P

Holiday

Integrated Teaching Assessment

Holiday

FIRST TERM EXAMINATION

FIRST TERM EXAMINATION

FIRST TERM EXAMINATION

FIRST TERM EXAMINATION

FIRST TERM EXAMINATION



21/05/2022 Saturday

22/05/2022 Sunday

23/05/2022 Monday

24/05/2022 Tuesday

25/05/2022 Wednesday

26/05/2022 Thursday

27/05/2022 Friday

28/05/2022 Saturday

29/05/2022 Sunday

30/05/2022 Monday

31/05/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH CM 19.1-3 L PA L 21.3,21.5

01/06/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH PH1.24 L PA L 21.4

02/06/2022 Thursday LUNCH MI L- 5.2 PA L 22.2,22.4

03/06/2022 Friday LUNCH PH1.24 L MI L-5.2

04/06/2022 Saturday LUNCH CM 7.7L CM 8.4P CM 8.4P

05/06/2022 Sunday

06/06/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.26 L MI L-6.1

07/06/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH CM 2.1-2.2L PA L 22.5,22.6

08/06/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH PH1.27 L PA L26.1,26.2

09/06/2022 Thursday LUNCH MI L-6.1 PA L 26.3

10/06/2022 Friday LUNCH PH1.27 L MI L-6.1

11/06/2022 Saturday

12/06/2022 Sunday

13/06/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.29 L MI L-6.1

14/06/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH CM 2.3-2.4 L PA L 26.5

15/06/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH PH1.30 L PA L 26.6,26.7

16/06/2022 Thursday LUNCH MI L-6.1 PA L 26.4

17/06/2022 Friday LUNCH PH1.28 L MI L-6.1

18/06/2022 Saturday LUNCH CM 8.6L CM 8.6 P CM 8.6P

19/06/2022 Sunday

20/06/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.25 L MI L-7.1, 7.2

21/06/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH CM 8.1i PA L 27.1

22/06/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH PH1.25 L PA L 27.2

23/06/2022 Thursday LUNCH MI L-7.2 PA L 27.5

24/06/2022 Friday LUNCH PH1.31 L MI L- 7.2

25/06/2022 Saturday

26/06/2022 Sunday

27/06/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.25 L MI L-7.2

Holiday

Holiday

FIRST TERM EXAMINATION

FIRST TERM EXAMINATION

Holiday

FIRST TERM EXAMINATION

FIRST TERM EXAMINATION

FIRST TERM EXAMINATION

Holiday

FIRST TERM EXAMINATION
Clinical postings PH3.2 P

Clinical postings PA 18.1,18.2P/SGT

Clinical postings Integrated Teaching

Clinical postings AETCOM 2.6

Integrated Teaching Assessment

Holiday

Clinical postings MI P- 2.1, 2.2

Clinical postings PH3.2 P

Clinical postings PA 19.3,19.5P/SGT

Clinical postings AETCOM 2.6

Clinical postings AETCOM 2.6 & 2.7

Holiday

Holiday
Clinical postings MI P- 3.3, 3.4

Clinical postings PH3.3 P

Clinical postings PA20.1P/SGT

Clinical postings AETCOM 2.7

Clinical postings AETCOM 2.7

Integrated Teaching Assessment

Holiday
Clinical postings MI P- 2.6

Clinical postings PH3.4 P

Clinical postings PA22.1P/SGT

Clinical postings AETCOM 2.8

Clinical postings AETCOM 2.8

Holiday

Holiday
Clinical postings MI P- 3.8



28/06/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH CM 2.5 L PA L 27.6

29/06/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH PH1.27 L SDL 27.9

30/06/2022 Thursday LUNCH MI L-7.2 PA L 27.7

01/07/2022 Friday LUNCH PH1.32 L MI L-7.2

02/07/2022 Saturday LUNCH CM 13.1,2 L CM 13.3,13.4P M 13.3,13.4

03/07/2022 Sunday

04/07/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.33 SDL-3 MI L-7.2

05/07/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH CM 8.1a L PA L24.2,3

06/07/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH PH1.34 L PA L24.4

07/07/2022 Thursday LUNCH MI L-7.3 PA L24.6

08/07/2022 Friday LUNCH PH1.34 L MI L-7.3

09/07/2022 Saturday

10/07/2022 Sunday

11/07/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.34 SDL-4 MI -8.1 SDL

12/07/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH CM 8.1b L PA L 24.7

13/07/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH PH1.35 SDL-5 PA L 25.1

14/07/2022 Thursday LUNCH MI -8.1 SDL PA L 25.2

15/07/2022 Friday LUNCH PH1.36 L MI -8.1 SDL

16/07/2022 Saturday LUNCH CM 14.1,14.3L CM 14.1 P CM 14.1 P

17/07/2022 Sunday

18/07/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.36 L MI - 8.1 SDL

19/07/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH CM 8.3c L PA L 25.3A

20/07/2022 Wednesday

21/07/2022 Thursday LUNCH MI L- 8.1 L PA L25.4

22/07/2022 Friday LUNCH PH1.36 L MI L-8.2

23/07/2022 Saturday

24/07/2022 Sunday

25/07/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.36 SDL-6 MI L-8.2

26/07/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH CM 8.3d L PA L 25.5

27/07/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH PH1.37 L PA L 28.1,2,3

28/07/2022 Thursday LUNCH MI L-8.5 PA L 28.5

29/07/2022 Friday LUNCH PH1.37 L MI L-8.5

30/07/2022 Saturday LUNCH CM 8.1e L CM 8.3e P CM 8.3e P

31/07/2022 Sunday

01/08/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.38 L MI L-8.8

02/08/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH CM 8.3f L PA L 28.6,7,8

03/08/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH PH1.39 L PA L 28.9,10

04/08/2022 Thursday LUNCH MI L-8.9, 8.10 PA L 28.12,13  
n

Clinical postings PH3.5 P

Clinical postings PA23.1 P/SGT

Clinical postings AETCOM 2.8

Clinical postings PANDEMIC 2.1

Integrated Teaching Assessment

Holiday

Clinical postings MI P- 4.1

Clinical postings PH3.5 P

Clinical postings PA23.3A P/SGT

Clinical postings PANDEMIC 2.1

Clinical postings PANDEMIC 2.2

Holiday

Holiday
Clinical postings MI P- 4.2, 4.3

Clinical postings PH3.6 P

Clinical postings PA 23.3B P/SGT

Clinical postings tegrated Teaching PA 25.3

Clinical postings PANDEMIC 2.2

Integrated Teaching Assessment

Holiday

Clinical postings MI P- 5.1

Clinical postings PH3.7 P

Holiday

Clinical postings Integrated Teaching

Clinical postings PANDEMIC 2.2

Holiday

Holiday
Clinical postings PA 27.1,3,5P/SGT

Clinical postings MI P- 5.3

Clinical postings PH3.8 P

Clinical postings Integrated Teaching

Clinical postings PANDEMIC 2.3

Integrated Teaching Assessment

Holiday

Clinical postings PA 27.8 P/SGT

Clinical postings MI P- 7.1

Clinical postings PH1.11, 4.1 P

Clinical postings tegrated Teaching PA28.1



05/08/2022 Friday LUNCH PH1.40 L MI L-8.11-8.13

06/08/2022 Saturday LUNCH CM 8.1g L CM 8.3gP CM 8.3gP

07/08/2022 Sunday

08/08/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.41 SDL-7 MI L-SDL-MIS

09/08/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH CM 8.1h L PA L28.14,11

10/08/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH PH1.42 L PA SDL 28.15

11/08/2022 Thursday LUNCH MI L- SDL-MIS PA SDL 28.16

12/08/2022 Friday LUNCH PH1.43 L MI L-SDL-MIS

13/08/2022 Saturday

14/08/2022 Sunday

15/08/2022 Monday

16/08/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH CM 8.3a PA L 
29.1,2,3,417/08/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH PH1.43 L PA L30.1,3

18/08/2022 Thursday

19/08/2022 Friday LUNCH PH1.43 L MI L-SDL- MIS

20/08/2022
Saturday LUNCH

CM 8.1i L CM 8.3i P CM 19.2P

21/08/2022 Sunday

22/08/2022 Monday

23/08/2022 Tuesday

24/08/2022 Wednesday

25/08/2022 Thursday

26/08/2022 Friday

27/08/2022 Saturday

28/08/2022 Sunday

29/08/2022 Monday

30/08/2022 Tuesday

31/08/2022 Wednesday

01/09/2022 Thursday

02/09/2022 Friday

03/09/2022 Saturday

04/09/2022 Sunday

05/09/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.43 L PA L30.4

06/09/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH PH1.43 L PA SDL 30.6,7

07/09/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH MI P- 8.1 (SGT) PA P 26.1

08/09/2022 Thursday LUNCH PH1.43 L PH P

09/09/2022 Friday

10/09/2022 Saturday

Clinical postings PANDEMIC 2.3

Integrated Teaching Assessment

Holiday
Clinical postings PA 24.3,4.5 P/SGT

Clinical postings MI P- 7.2

Clinical postings PH4.2 P

Clinical postings Integrated Teaching

Clinical postings PANDEMIC 2.3

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday
Clinical postings PA25.4 P/SGT

Clinical postings MI P- 7.3

Holiday

Clinical postings

Integrated Teaching 
PA30.2,30.5

Assessment

Holiday

SECOND TERM EXAMINATION

SECOND TERM EXAMINATION

SECOND TERM EXAMINATION

SECOND TERM EXAMINATION

SECOND TERM EXAMINATION

Holiday

Holiday

SECOND TERM EXAMINATION

SECOND TERM EXAMINATION

SECOND TERM EXAMINATION

SECOND TERM EXAMINATION

SECOND TERM EXAMINATION

SECOND TERM EXAMINATION

Holiday

Clinical postings PH4.2 P

Clinical postings PA 25.6 P/SGT
Clinical postings PH5.1 P

Clinical postings PA 28.12 ,13,14 P/SGT

Holiday

Holiday



11/09/2022 Sunday

12/09/2022 Monday

13/09/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH PH1.43 L PA SDL 30.8,9

14/09/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH MI P- 8.1 (SGT) PA P 26.1

15/09/2022 Thursday LUNCH PH1.44 L PH P

16/09/2022 Friday LUNCH MI P- 8.2(SGT) PA P SDL 
17/09/2022 Saturday CM 8.2a L PA & MI P LUNCH PA & MI P PA & MI P

18/09/2022 Sunday

19/09/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.45 L PA L 32.1

20/09/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH PH1.46 SDL-8 PA L32.2

21/09/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH MI P-8.2 (SGT) PA P 15.3

22/09/2022 Thursday LUNCH PH1.47 L PH P

23/09/2022 Friday LUNCH MI P-8.5 PA P 15.3
24/09/2022 Saturday

25/09/2022 Sunday

26/09/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.47 L PA L 34.1,2

27/09/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH PH1.48 L PA L 35.1

28/09/2022 Wednesday OG LUNCH MI P- 8.6, 8.7 PA P16.6

29/09/2022 Thursday LUNCH PH1.48 L PH1.47 SDL-9

30/09/2022 Friday LUNCH MI P- 8.6, 8.7 PA P16.6
01/10/2022 Saturday

02/10/2022 Sunday

03/10/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.49 L PA L 35.2

04/10/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH PH1.50 L PA SDL 36.1

05/10/2022 Wednesday

06/10/2022 Thursday LUNCH PH1.52 SDL-10 PH1.51 SDL-
1107/10/2022 Friday LUNCH MI P- 8.14 PA SDL32.5,6

08/10/2022 Saturday

09/10/2022 Sunday

10/10/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.53 L PA L27.4

11/10/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH PH1.55 SDL-12 PA L 31.1-4

12/10/2022
Wednesday OG LUNCH

MI P- 8.15 PA P 23.3 
P/SGT

13/10/2022 Thursday

14/10/2022 Friday

15/10/2022
Saturday

CM 8.2b L
PA & MI P LUNCH PA & MI P

PA SDL32. 
7,8,9

16/10/2022 Sunday

Holiday

Holiday
Clinical postings PA 29.1-3 P/SGT
Clinical postings PH5.2 P

Clinical postings PA 30.1 -30.9 P/SGT
Clinical postings PANDEMIC 2.4

PH5.3 P

Holiday
Clinical postings PH5.4 P

Clinical postings PA 31.1-3 P/SGT
Clinical postings PH5.5 P

Clinical postings PA32.1 P/SGT
Clinical postings PANDEMIC 2.4

Holiday

Holiday
Clinical postings PH5.6 P

Clinical postings PA 33.1 P/SGT
Clinical postings PH5.7 P

Clinical postings PA 34.1 P/SGT
Clinical postings PANDEMIC 2.5

Holiday

Holiday
Clinical postings PH Practicals

Clinical postings PA 35.1P/SGT

Holiday

Clinical postings PA 13.4 P/SGT
Clinical postings PANDEMIC 2.5

Holiday

Holiday
Clinical postings PH Practicals

Clinical postings PA 23.3 P/SGT

Clinical postings
PH Practicals

Holiday

Holiday
PH Practicals

Holiday



17/10/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.56 L PA L 26.4

18/10/2022 Tuesday

19/10/2022
Wednesday OG LUNCH

MI P-(SGT)1 PA P 23.2 
P/SGT

20/10/2022 Thursday LUNCH PH1.57 L PH P

21/10/2022 Friday LUNCH MI P-(SGT)2 PA P/SDL 
22/10/2022 Saturday

23/10/2022 Sunday

24/10/2022 Monday IM LUNCH PH1.8 L PA L 25.3B

25/10/2022 Tuesday SU LUNCH PH1.61 L PA L24.1

26/10/2022
Wednesday OG LUNCH

MI P-(SGT)3 PA P 30.3 
P/SGT

27/10/2022 Thursday LUNCH PH1.62 L PH P

28/10/2022 Friday LUNCH MI P- (SGT) 4 PA P/SDL36.1
29/10/2022 Saturday CM 8.2c L PA & MI P LUNCH PA & MI P PA & MI P

30/10/2022 Sunday

31/10/2022 Monday

01/11/2022 Tuesday

02/11/2022 Wednesday

03/11/2022 Thursday

04/11/2022 Friday

05/11/2022 Saturday

06/11/2022 Sunday

07/11/2022 Monday

08/11/2022 Tuesday

09/11/2022 Wednesday

10/11/2022 Thursday

11/11/2022 Friday

12/11/2022 Saturday

13/11/2022 Sunday

14/11/2022 Monday

15/11/2022 Tuesday

16/11/2022 Wednesday

17/11/2022 Thursday

18/11/2022 Friday

19/11/2022 Saturday

Code Subject Required Present

Clinical postings PH Practicals

Holiday

Clinical postings
PH Practicals

Clinical postings PA 23.2 P/SGT
Clinical postings PANDEMIC 2.5

Holiday

Holiday
Clinical postings PH Practicals

Clinical postings PA 25.6 P/SGT

Clinical postings
PH Practicals

Clinical postings PA 30.1 -P/SGT
Clinical postings CM P

PH Practicals

WINTER VACATION

WINTER VACATION

WINTER VACATION

WINTER VACATION

WINTER VACATION

WINTER VACATION

WINTER VACATION

WINTER VACATION

PRELIMS EXAMINATION

PRELIMS EXAMINATION

PRELIMS EXAMINATION

PRELIMS EXAMINATION

PRELIMS EXAMINATION

Holiday

Holiday

PRELIMS EXAMINATION

PRELIMS EXAMINATION

PRELIMS EXAMINATION

PRELIMS EXAMINATION

Holiday

PRELIMS EXAMINATION



MI
L Lectures 70 70

P / #/ S/ T
Practicals/SG 
T/ seminars/ 
tutorials

110 50

SDL SDL 10 10

Total 190 130

PA

Lectures 80 80

Practicals/SG 
T/ seminars/ 
tutorials

138 101

SDL 12 12

Total 230 193

PH
Lectures 80 80

Practicals/SG 
T/ seminars/ 
tutorials

138 85

SDL 12 12

Total 230 177

CM

Lectures 20 20

Practicals/SG 
T/ seminars/ 
tutorials

30 28

SDL 10 5

Total 60 53

FM
Lectures 15 12

Practicals/SG 
T/ seminars/ 
tutorials

30 26

SDL 5 5

Total 50 43

AETCOM
SGT 29 30

SDL 8 8

Total 37 38

PANDEMIC SGT 20 20

SDL 8 8

Total 28 28

MICROBIOLOGY

PATHOLOGY

PHARMACOLOGY

COMMUNITY MEDICINE

FORENSIC MEDICINE



Clinical 
subjects Lectures 75 92

Postings 540 456

Total 615 548

IM

SU Surgery

OG OBGY

Integrated 
Teaching

28

Assessment

Internal Medicine

Feedback/ reflection/logbook will be 
included in the weekly assessment 
(saturday one Hour)


